MDO4000C Series Mixed Domain Oscilloscopes
Versatility PLUS High Performance in One Powerful Oscilloscope
Designed to make your work easier
Up to six built-in instruments, each with exceptional
performance to address your toughest design and debug
challenges
Features Benefits

channel set-up and hold triggering
 3-year warranty
Key specifications and ordering information
© 2015 Tektronix 11/2015     48W-26886-7
MDO4000C Series Mixed Domain Oscilloscopes
Standard Probes and Accessories
 Four TPP0500B (≤500 MHz models) or TPP1000
(1 GHz models) Passive Voltage Probes
 One P6616 16 Channel Logic Probe (with MDO4MSO)
 N-to-BNC Adapter (103-0045-00) (with SA3 or SA6)
 Calibration Certificate
 Front Panel Cover, Power Cord
 Installation and Safety Manual
 3-year Warranty
Models Analog
Channels
Analog
Bandwidth
Spectrum Analyzer
(Opt. SA3 or SA6)
AFG Channels
(Opt. MDO4AFG)
Digital Channels
(Opt. MDO4MSO)
Protocol Analysis
(Optional)
Digital Voltmeter &
Frequency Counter
(Free with Registration)
MDO4024C 4 200 MHz
1 channel at
9 kHz – 3 GHz or
9 kHz – 6 GHz
1 channel at
50 MHz max
16  channels at
16.5 GS/s max
I2C, SPI,
RS232/UART, CAN,
LIN, FlexRay, USB,
Ethernet, MIL-STD-
1553, Audio
4-digit ACrms, DC,
AC+DCrms
5-digit Frequency
MDO4034C 4 350 MHz
MDO4054C 4 500 MHz
MDO4104C 4 1 GHz
Recommended Probes and Accessories
Passive Voltage Probes
TPP0500B 500 MHz, 10X, 300V TekVPI Low C (3.9 pF)
TPP0502 500 MHz, 2X, 300V TekVPI Low C (12.7 pF)